SuperMoto Cup Piracicaba

BRASIL CUP
PN

IPauIista de SuperMoto 3a etapa

Domingo Pista Kalango Cego 0,850 Km
1 Bateria - SM2 07/08/2016 11:10.
Race (14 Laps) started at 11:11:29
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:16.919 +4.907 11:12:46.705
(81) Fernando Orsi 2 1:15.123 +3.111 11:14:01.828
1 1:13.557 +4.201 11:12:42.566 3 1:14.830 +2.818 11:15:16.658
2 1:10.156 +0.800 11:13:52.722 4 1:12.153 +0.141 11:16:28.811
3 1:09.615 +0.259 11:15:02.337 5 1:12.633 +0.621 11:17:41.444
4 1:10.465 +1.109 11:16:12.802 6 1:12.012 11:18:53.456
5 1:10.415 +1.059 11:17:23.217 7 1:12.752 +0.740 11:20:06.208
6 1:10.288 +0.932 11:18:33.505 8 1:13.287 +1.275 11:21:19.495
7 1:09.911 +0.555 11:19:43.416 9 1:13.266 +1.254 11:22:32.761
8 1:09.400 +0.044 11:20:52.816 10 1:12.996 +0.984 11:23:45.757
9 1:09.621 +0.265 11:22:02.437 1 1:13.869 +1.857 11:24:59.626
10 1:09.462 +0.106 11:23:11.899 12 1:14.007 +1.995 11:26:13.633
11 1:09.356 11:24:21.255 13 1:13.384 +1.372 11:27:27.017
12 1:09.940 +0.584 11:25:31.195 14 1:13.995 +1.983 11:28:41.012
13 1:10.355 +0.999 11:26:41.550
14 1:11.747 +2.391 11:27:53.297 (21) Ivan Augusto
1 1:17.394 +3.232 11:12:47.440
(11) Paulo Brito 2 1:14.508 +0.346 11:14:01.948
1 1:15.066 +5.804 11:12:44.376 3 1:14.853 +0.691 11:15:16.801
2 1:10.159 +0.897 11:13:54.535 4 1:14.162 11:16:30.963
3 1:11.946 +2.684 11:15:06.481 5 1:14.444 +0.282 11:17:45.407
4 1:09.476 +0.214 11:16:15.957 6 1:15.451 +1.289 11:19:00.858
5 1:09.711 +0.449 11:17:25.668 7 1:16.450 +2.288 11:20:17.308
6 1:09.277 +0.015 11:18:34.945 8 1:16.247 +2.085 11:21:33.555
7 1:09.262 11:19:44.207 9 1:16.617 +2.455 11:22:50.172
8 1:09.274 +0.012 11:20:53.481 10 1:17.217 +3.055 11:24:07.389
9 1:09.499 +0.237 11:22:02.980 1 1:16.326 +2.164 11:25:23.715
10 1:10.374 +1.112 11:23:13.354 12 1:15.003 +0.841 11:26:38.718
1 1:10.764 +1.502 11:24:24.118 13 1:17.313 +3.151 11:27:56.031
12 1:10.440 +1.178 11:25:34.558
13 1:11.379 +2.117 11:26:45.937 (77) Rodrigo Medeiros
14 1:13.276 +4.014 11:27:59.213 1 1:21.254 +4.236 11:12:53.282
2 1:17.897 +0.879 11:14:11.179
(146) Wilson Guimaraes 3 1:17.018 11:15:28.197
1 1:14.552 +4.298 11:12:44.070 4 1:19.406 +2.388 11:16:47.603
2 1:10.254 11:13:54.324 5 1:17.998 +0.980 11:18:05.601
3 1:14.175 +3.921 11:15:08.499 6 1:17.826 +0.808 11:19:23.427
4 1:11.195 +0.941 11:16:19.694 7 1:19.672 +2.654 11:20:43.099
5 1:19.842 +9.588 11:17:39.536 8 1:21.117 +4.099 11:22:04.216
6 1:11.941 +1.687 11:18:51.477 9 1:20.257 +3.239 11:23:24.473
7 1:11.405 +1.151 11:20:02.882 10 1:18.087 +1.069 11:24:42.560
8 1:11.859 +1.605 11:21:14.741 1 1:17.888 +0.870 11:26:00.448
9 1:12.596 +2.342 11:22:27.337 12 1:21.391 +4.373 11:27:21.839
10 1:11.874 +1.620 11:23:39.211 13 1:19.436 +2.418 11:28:41.275
11 1:12.537 +2.283 11:24:51.748
12 1:12.777 +2.523 11:26:04.525
13 1:14.499 +4.245 11:27:19.024
14 1:15.118 +4.864 11:28:34.142
(145) Kleber Guimaraes
1 1:16.028 +6.705 11:12:45.604
2 1:10.313 +0.990 11:13:56.917
3 1:11.119 +1.796 11:15:07.036
4 1:09.624 +0.301 11:16:16.660
5 1:09.472 +0.149 11:17:26.132
6 1:09.616 +0.293 11:18:35.748
7 1:00.323 11:19:45.071
8 1:10.676 +1.353 11:20:55.747
9 1:09.986 +0.663 11:22:05.733
10 1:10.353 +1.030 11:23:16.086
11 1:10.475 +1.152 11:24:26.561
12 1:09.859 +0.536 11:25:36.420
13 1:40.611 +31.288 11:27:17.031
14 1:18.889 +9.566 11:28:35.920
(83) Francisco Carneiro de Miranda Jr. (Fox)
Crono oficial FPM Orbits
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